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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
TT6;p"'1ggllggly lhe details of ihe acc dent to speed !p lhe cLaims process.

2.Ths Formmuslbe@
3. tniomation prov ded must be as truthfuland accurft as possible. Any wilful misrepres enlai or orwitholding of mater alfacts may allow nsurance compan es lo

repudiate policy ab lty.
4. The ssue and acceptance of this Form by nsurance companies is not an admlssion of policy liabilily on ihe part of lhe nsurance compan es.

5. Anyfalse reporting may be referred to the Policetor investigation.
6. This reportwllbe forwarded by the nsurers ofihe insLrrers ofthe GIA Records Man agement C en tre established by the Generallnsurance Assocal on ol
Singapore(GiA)Ior archiving and thal copies ofthis reporl willior a fee be made available upor applicaljon by interesied pan es.

7. By the lodgementofthis reportto lhe nsurers,youherebyconsenttothearchivlngofihisreporlallhecenireandiocopiesoitherepo(beirgmadeavalable

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

11h212017 17t46

oBh2l2017 20140

ALONG AMBER ROAD

SINGAPORE

Vehicle Reglstration Number

lnsured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Emall Address

N/obile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

l\,4anufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

lf No, Please state action to be taken

Veh cle Category

lnsurance Company

Name of lnsurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Drivlng Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

l\.4obile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMailAddress

SLK3476R

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

201s04621K 2"tc \ 5 4/( .

NOEMAIL

oFFtcE-31584255

MITSUBISHI

ATTRAGE-1 .2 (A)

UBER

NO

THIRD PARTY

PRIVATE HIRE

INSURANCE PTE, LTD.AIG ASIA PACIFIC

COMPREHENSIVE

YES

999995174

SINGARA VELLEN NAIDU S/O BALAKRISHNAN

s7501035D

10t01t1975

OUTDOOR

07t04t2004

13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL



Address

Poslcode

Was drjver an employee of the lnsured's Company

lf No, Relationship of the Driver with the lnsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

lnsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General lnformation of the Accident

Type of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Su'face

Other lnformation

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any other material or property damaged?

lhave been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (lncluding Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

lf Yes,Please state which Police Station

Pollce Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

lf Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Aecident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

OTHER - HIRER

-

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR

DRY

NO

NO

YES

NO

1

YES

CLEMENTI N.P.C

ROAD| 20 CLEN.4ENTI AVE 5 ,

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

NO

POSTCODE: 129858 , COUNTRY:

YES

NO

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle l\,4ake/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

lnsurance company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (lncluding Driver)

Details of Wtness

Name

Phone Number

sHc7154H

HYUNDAI/YELLOW

IVINOR SCRATCHES BELOW FRONT RIGHT HEADLIGHT



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, please report coff€ctlv the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
2. This torm must be completed bv the policvholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. lnformation provided must be as tr""',,vlirJ*r",,.;::ffi:.Hm:'Anywilfulmi5representatjonorWithho|dih8ofmaterial

" ll;;:x;::' "*eptance of this Form bv insurance companies is not an admission of poticy liability on the part of the rnsurance

5. Ahv talse reoortins mav be referred to the police for anvestigation.
6 Thereportwill be forwarded bvthe rl::lels of.tle GtA Records rManagement centre estabrished byrhe General rrsuran(e

li:::'.',::;:fffttore 
(GlA) for archivins and that copies of *,is ,.ep'ori 

',irr 
ro,, u r"e be made avairab,e Lpon appricarion by

' ,?J[i,:.iil:#;:Tj'""TL'J,1""]l."Jl#"", ,ou herebv consent to the archivrns of this report at the centre and to copies of

8. Consent under the personal Data protection Act (pDpA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that;
(a) My insurer' my workshop and the General lnsurance Assocjation ofsingapore (,,G|A,,) may/are permitted to co ect, use,disclose and/or process my personal. data/p"rr"n.iirrorriiio, sii out in *,is 1rorml and any other personar informationprovided by me or possessed by my.insurer korrectirerv tne ,,i"rr-on'ut lntorrrtion,,l and dlsclose and transfer suchPersonal lnformation to all insurer(, who h.r" inrurJ',u"r,i.r"iriinvotveo in *,ts accident (all insurer(s) who have insuredvehrcre(s) invoJved in this accident shal b" ,"rra"*"rv ,.ar.rr"i',1'u, ,,.," ,,tnrr."rr,,), 

the ,nsurers, rawyer5/iaw rirr5, 11-slvlonetary Authority of singapore and any retevant govein;; a-glicy/authority {such as the porice), for the purpose(s)

(i) processing, handling and/or dealinB with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any nece5saryinvestigations relating to the claims;

(ii) investigatinB the accident and/or my clalms;

(iii)carrying out and/or dealing with my instructlons or responding to any enquiries by mej
(iv) administering my claims (inctuding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,which could involve disclosure of certain pe.-n"r ort"liori.lio bring about aetivery of the same as wer as on theexternal cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
(v) conrdYins-with anplicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or deallng with my claims.(collectiveli the

{b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the rnsurers, lawyers/law firrrs, may/are permittedto correct use, discrose and/or process my personar rnformation for one or more ofthe above purposesj and(c) my Personal lnformation maY/can be disclosed by any ofthe lnsurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers oragents(including their lawyers/law firms), wnicrr mav ue sitJ outsiai of singapore, for one or more of the above purposes
(d) my Personal lnformation will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,investigation and management in present and all future claims.' 

- - -

{e) the information so collected under {d) above may be shared / disclosedt
(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluatin& invesflga ng, controllinB or manaBing fraud,regulators, law enlorcement and government agencies a, ,."rron"bly ..uqrir"d for the purposes stated, or
{ii) for complying with requirements under any regurations, raws or court orders.

ifjr I
,,f,11,)

I

1;

is not the policyholder)
Reporting Centre Personnel,s Sigf at!re
Name:

NRIC/FlN No,:

/sW4\

3re-r.g

y'$\),"*Xr^

E("a?r)$
\ \--2.'lY oty'

Policyholdeas Signature
uate & I lme:

Timel



r/we dectare the forecoiTr@6$..9r" trru
DECTARATION

Pollcyholdeas Signature

Date & Timel

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Namei

NRIc/FlN No.:

ffi
not the policyholder)



,f,$ \.\\

,W,fl$ slNoApoRE-Sg PoLlcE FoRcE

Police Station Of Origin:
Clementi N.P.C
20 clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858
Tel No: 1800-8729999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:
0911212017 12:03

Name of lnformant:
SINGARA VELLEN NAIDU S/O

lD Type / lD No.:
NR|C NO / 57501035D

Sex:
Male

Nationality:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Occupation:
UBER DRIVER

Vide Report No.:

Date of Birth:
10101t1975

llllillllllilililtilillililtilfl ililtillltililliltililtililtililililiiiti
rt20171209t2042
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Repod No. 112017 12Agl2C42

Station Diary No.:
t6

Address:
APT BLK 205 BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 #02-44 SINGAPORE

Contact No.:
Home/Office: Mobile: 97565527
Email:

Type of lnformant:
Driver

lnstitution / School Name:

Driving Licence lnformation:
Class: 3 Date of

General lnformation of thG'Accldent' ''j-:r'=-:!:: ','i;';;::: Iir----
Type of
Accident:

Non:lnjury
Others

Drink
Drive:

Date/Time of
Accident:

Type of Location
Roundabout

Location:
Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2
MARINE DRIVE
AMBER ROAD

Weather:
Clear

Road Surface:
Dry

Road Speed Limit:

Trafflc Flow:
One Way

Traffic Control:
Traffic Light - Workinq

Trafflc Volume:

Type of Collision:
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

Anyone conveyed by
ambulance:
No

Detaih of Vehiele lnvolved
Vehhle No:1 Make Model Color Condiiion of
SHC7154H Car HYUNDAI Yellow Slightly

Damaoed
0

SLK3476R Car MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE Black Slightly
Damaoed

0



SI}IGAPORE
POLITE FOFCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Clementi N.P.C
20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE
Tel No: 1800-8729999

s7501035D

97565527

Class: 3
Date of Expiry:

Brief Details.
I am aIGr driver for the past 3 months plus. I had 'rented my black Mitsubishi Attrage bearing the

registration plate no. of SLK3476R from Lion City Rental Pte Ltd.

On 08t1212017 at about 2040hrs, I was driving my rental vehicle along Marine Drive. I then entered the

roundabout and heading towards Amber Road. While at the roundabout, I signaled right and proceeded to

change lane to the right. All of a sudden, one Citycab taxi bearing the registration plate no. of SHC7154H

sudd6nly made an immediately brake behind my vehicle as I heard the screeching sound coming from the

taxi.

After which, I signaled left and proceeded to change lane to the left. The Citycab then suddenly came

behind me again and again I heard the screeching sound. The next moment, I felt an impact from the rear

and the Citycab had knocked onto my vehicle. Both the Citycab driver and myself then shifted our vehicle

to the side and we both got down of our vehicle,

I then requested for the driver particulars, however the driver refused to produce it to me. The driver is a

Chinese male in hiS 50s. The driver then informed me to take down his registration plate no and

subsequently drove off from the scene. Both our particulars were nol exchanged

There is an in-car camera installed inside my vehicle, however it only focus the front and not the rear. No

one is injured in the accident. I did took photographs ofthe damaged on both our vehicles. The damaged

on my vehicle was at the left rear portion. The body part was torn and damaged. The damaged on the

Citycib was at the front right portion, near to the headlight. There are minor scratches on the vehicle.

I wish to state that when I spoke to the Citycab driver, the driver reeked of alcohol

NIL

NIL
NIL

ililIilflil1iltililrilililIlillllillilllllilllllllfl lillilllil llfl llillillil
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Report No. T/201 7'l 209/2042

129858

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

SINGARA VELLEN NAIDU S/O
BALAKRISHNAN

SLK3476R (Car)

No. of Davs qranted Medical Leave



Sll,lSAP0RI
POTICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Clementi N.P.C
20 Clementi Avenue 5 S|NGApORE 129858
Tel No: 1800-8729999 coNTrNUATroN oF REpoRr

llfiililililIililtiltililtililililtiltilililtiltil1ilililtilfiiitilif
T120171209t2042

3of3
Repori No. T/20171209/2042

Sketch Plan

lnformant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's lnsurance Certificate to this report. lf you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording Thil:eport:

Sgt 2 CHIAM SOCK HWEE

Officer ln Charge Of Cdse:
TP/GIA/
stqff Jg rANgslE\ry-PING

Classification Of Case:


